
Vantage® by  
Integra® Miltex®  
Surgical Instruments





Table of Contents

Ta
bl

e 
of

 C
on

te
nt

s

3800-654-2873 USA    i    888-980-7742 fax    i    integralife.com 

Operating Scissors ................................................................................................................................. 4

Scissors ................................................................................................................................................ 5-6

Bandage Scissors .................................................................................................................................... 7

Dressing and Tissue Forceps ................................................................................................................. 8

Splinter Forceps ...................................................................................................................................... 9

Hemostatic Forceps......................................................................................................................... 10-12

Towel Clamps ......................................................................................................................................... 13

Tubing Forceps ....................................................................................................................................... 14

Sponge and Dressing Forceps ............................................................................................................. 15

Needle Holders ................................................................................................................................. 16-17

Suture Sundries ..................................................................................................................................... 18

Retractors ...............................................................................................................................................19

Intestinal Instruments ......................................................................................................................... 20

Eye Instruments ............................................................................................................................... 21-22

Ear Instruments .....................................................................................................................................23

Nasal Instruments .................................................................................................................................24

Orthopedic Instruments .......................................................................................................................25

Podiatric Instruments .....................................................................................................................26-27

Gynecological Instruments ..................................................................................................................28

Dermal Instruments ............................................................................................................................. 29 

Miscellaneous Instruments ................................................................................................................. 30

Instrument Warranty ............................................................................................................................. 31

Terms & Conditions ..............................................................................................................................32

Service and Repair / Return Instructions ...........................................................................................33

Numerical Index ..............................................................................................................................34-35

Alphabetical Index ...........................................................................................................................36-37



IN
C

H
ES

M
IL

LI
M

ET
ER

S

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

4 800-654-2873 USA    i    888-980-7742 fax    i    integralife.com 

Operating Scissors

Catalog # Description

V95-2 Operating Scissors, 41/2” (114 mm) straight, sharp/sharp

V95-4 Operating Scissors, 5” (127 mm), straight, sharp/sharp

V95-6 Operating Scissors, 51/2” (140 mm), straight, sharp/sharp

V95-8 Operating Scissors, 61/2” (165 mm), straight, sharp/sharp

V95-9 Operating Scissors, 71/2” (191 mm), straight, sharp/sharp

V95-12 Operating Scissors, 41/2” (114 mm) straight, sharp/blunt

V95-16 Operating Scissors, 51/2” (140 mm), straight, sharp/blunt

V95-18 Operating Scissors, 61/2” (165 mm), straight, sharp/blunt

V95-19 Operating Scissors, 71/2” (191 mm), straight, sharp/blunt

V95-22 Operating Scissors, 41/2” (114 mm) straight, blunt/blunt

V95-26 Operating Scissors, 51/2” (140 mm), straight, blunt/blunt

V95-28 Operating Scissors, 61/2” (165 mm), straight, blunt/blunt

V95-29 Operating Scissors, 71/2” (191 mm), straight, blunt/blunt

V95-32 Operating Scissors, 41/2” (114 mm) curved, sharp/sharp

V95-36 Operating Scissors, 51/2” (140 mm), curved, sharp/sharp

V95-38 Operating Scissors, 61/2” (165 mm), curved, sharp/sharp

V95-42 Operating Scissors, 41/2” (114 mm) curved, sharp/blunt

V95-46 Operating Scissors, 51/2” (140 mm), curved, sharp/blunt

V95-48 Operating Scissors, 61/2” (165 mm), curved, sharp/blunt

 

V95-52 Operating Scissors, 41/2” (114 mm) curved, blunt/blunt

V95-56 Operating Scissors, 51/2” (140 mm), curved, blunt/blunt

V95-58 Operating Scissors, 61/2” (165 mm), curved, blunt/blunt

V95-6

Sharp/Sharp V95-2 TO
V95-29

V95-32 to
V95-58

Blunt/BluntSharp/Blunt

Operating Scissors



5800-654-2873 USA    i    888-980-7742 fax    i    integralife.com 

Sc
is

so
rs

Scissors

V95-120 
V95-122 
V95-124 
V95-126 

Catalog # Description

V95-120 Mayo Dissecting Scissors, 51/2” (140 mm), straight

V95-122 Mayo Dissecting Scissors, 51/2” (140 mm), curved

V95-124 Mayo Dissecting Scissors, 63/4” (170 mm), straight

V95-126 Mayo Dissecting Scissors, 63/4” (170 mm), curved

V95-180 Metzenbaum Scissors, 51/2” (140 mm), curved

V95-182 Metzenbaum Scissors, 7” (178 mm), curved

V95-304 Iris Scissors, 41/8” (106 mm), straight

V95-306 Iris Scissors, 41/8” (106 mm), curved

V95-312 Strabismus Scissors, 4” (102 mm), straight

V95-314 Strabismus Scissors, 4” (102 mm), curved

V99D-133 Crown and Collar Scissors, 41/8” (105 mm), straight

V99D-135 Crown and Collar Scissors, 41/8” (105 mm), curved

V95-180
V95-182

V95-304
V95-306

V95-312
V95-314

Scissors



IN
C

H
ES

M
IL

LI
M

ET
ER

S

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

6 800-654-2873 USA    i    888-980-7742 fax    i    integralife.com 

Scissors

Catalog # Description

V95-1000 Universal Scissors, 71/2” (191 mm), black handle

V95-1025 Universal Scissors, 71/2” (191 mm), red handle

V95-1026 Universal Scissors, 71/2” (191 mm), orange handle

V95-1027 Universal Scissors, 71/2” (191 mm), blue handle

V95-1028 Universal Scissors, 71/2” (191 mm), purple handle

V95-1029 Universal Scissors, 71/2” (191 mm), green handle

V95-1030 Universal Scissors, 71/2” (191 mm), yellow handle

V95-568 Esmarch Plaster Shears, 8” (203 mm)

V95-600 First Aid Shears, 81/4” (210 mm)

V95-600V95-1000 to V95-1030 V95-568

Scissors



7800-654-2873 USA    i    888-980-7742 fax    i    integralife.com 

Ba
nd

ag
e 

Sc
is

so
rs

Bandage Scissors

Catalog # Description

V95-500SS Lister Bandage Scissors, 31/2” (89 mm)

V95-502SS Lister Bandage Scissors, 41/2” (114 mm)

V95-504SS Lister Bandage Scissors, 53/4” (145 mm)

V95-506SS Lister Bandage Scissors, 71/4” (184 mm)

V95-524 Lister Bandage Scissors, 53/4” (145 mm), Gold Plated

V95-532 Lister Bandage Scissors, 53/4” (145 mm), with Pocket Clip

V95-550 Lister Bandage Scissors. 8” (203 mm), Large Finger Ring

V95-560 Knowles Bandage Scissors, 51/2” (140 mm)

V95-524V95-500SS to  
V95-506SS

V95-532 V95-550 V95-560

Bandage Scissors



Splinter Forceps
IN

C
H

ES

M
IL

LI
M

ET
ER

S

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

8

Dressing and Tissue Forceps

800-654-2873 USA    i    888-980-7742 fax    i    integralife.com 

Catalog # Description

V96-1 Dressing Forceps, 31/2” (89mm), serrated

V96-4 Dressing Forceps, 41/2” (114mm), serrated

V96-6 Dressing Forceps, 5” (127mm), serrated

V96-8 Dressing Forceps, 51/2” (140mm), serrated

V96-10 Dressing Forceps, 6” (152mm), serrated 

V96-14 Dressing Forceps, 8” (203mm), serrated

V96-16 Dressing Forceps, 10” (254mm), serrated

V96-18 Dressing Forceps, 12” (305mm), serrated

V96-40 Tissue Forceps, 41/2” (114mm), 1 x 2 teeth

V96-42 Tissue Forceps, 5” (127mm), 1 x 2 teeth

V96-44 Tissue Forceps, 51/2” (140mm), 1 x 2 teeth

V96-46 Tissue Forceps, 6” (152mm). 1 x 2 teeth

V96-104 Semken Dressing Forceps, 5” (127mm), serrated

V96-106 Semken Tissue Forceps, 5” (127mm), 1 x 2 teeth

V96-118 Adson Dressing Forceps, 43/4” (121mm), serrated

V96-120 Adson Tissue Forceps, 43/4” (121mm), 1 x 2 teeth

V96-124 Brown-Adson Tissue Forceps, 43/4” (121mm), 7 x 7 teeth

V96-142 Russian Tissue Forceps. 6” (152mm), multiple teeth

V96-197 Jansen Bayonet Dressing Forceps, 61/4” (162mm), serrated

V96-1 to  
V96-18

V96-40 to  
V96-46

V96-104 V96-118 V96-124 V96-142 V96-197V96-106 V96-120

Dressing and Tissue Forceps



Splinter ForcepsSplinter Forceps

Sp
lin

te
r F

or
ce

ps

9800-654-2873 USA    i    888-980-7742 fax    i    integralife.com 

Dressing and Tissue Forceps

Catalog # Description

V96-300 Plain Splinter Forceps, 31/2” (89mm), fine, serrated

V96-304 Splinter Forceps, 41/2” (114mm), fine, serrated

V96-312 Walter Splinter Forceps, 41/2” (114mm), straight

V96-314 Walter Splinter Forceps, 41/2” (114mm), curved

V96-316 Feilchenfeld Splinter Forceps, 3” (76mm)

V96-318 Feilchenfeld Splinter Forceps, 41/2” (114mm)

V96-329 Splinter Forceps with Magnifier, 35/8” (93mm)

V96-336 Virtus Splinter Forceps, 6” (152mm)

V96-400 Splinter Liberator, 5” (127mm)

V96-410 Splinter Removal Kit, includes V96-312 and V96-400

V96-410 V96-329V96-316 
V96-318

V96-300
V96-304

V96-312
V96-314

V96-400V96-336

Splinter Forceps



IN
C

H
ES

M
IL

LI
M

ET
ER

S

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

10

Hemostatic Forceps

800-654-2873 USA    i    888-980-7742 fax    i    integralife.com 

V97-2
V97-4

V97-24
V97-26

V97-30
V97-32

V97-36
V97-38

v97-42 to
v97-48

Catalog # Description

V97-24 Hartman Mosquito Forceps, 31/2” (89 mm), straight

V97-26 Hartman Mosquito Forceps, 31/2” (89 mm), curved

V97-2 Halsted Mosquito Forceps, 5” (127 mm),  straight

V97-4 Halsted Mosquito Forceps, 5” (127 mm), curved 

V97-30 Providence Hospital Forceps, 51/2” (140 mm), straight

V97-32 Providence Hospital Forceps, 51/2” (140 mm), curved

V97-36 Kelly Forceps, 51/2” (140 mm), straight

V97-38 Kelly Forceps, 51/2” (140 mm), curved

V97-42 Crile Forceps, 51/2” (140 mm), straight

V97-44 Crile Forceps, 51/2” (140 mm), curved

V97-46 Crile Forceps, 61/4” (159 mm), straight

V97-48 Crile Forceps, 61/4” (159 mm), curved

Hemostatic Forceps



Hemostatic Forceps

H
em

os
ta

ti
c 

Fo
rc

ep
s

11800-654-2873 USA    i    888-980-7742 fax    i    integralife.com 

V97-92
V97-94

V97-66
V97-68

V97-118 to
V97-146

Hemostatic Forceps

Catalog # Description

V97-66 Kocher Forceps, 51/2” (140 mm), straight, 1 x 2 teeth

V97-68 Kocher Forceps, 51/2” (140 mm), curved, 1 x 2 teeth

V97-92 Rankin Forceps, 61/4” (159 mm), straight

V97-94 Rankin Forceps, 61/4” (159 mm), curved

V97-118 Rochester Pean Forceps, 51/2” (140 mm), straight

V97-120 Rochester Pean Forceps, 61/4” (159 mm), straight

V97-122 Rochester Pean Forceps, 71/4” (184 mm), straight

V97-124 Rochester Pean Forceps, 8” (203 mm), straight

V97-126 Rochester Pean Forceps, 9” (229 mm), straight

V97-128 Rochester Pean Forceps, 10” (254 mm), straight

V97-136 Rochester Pean Forceps, 51/2” (140 mm), curved

V97-138 Rochester Pean Forceps, 61/4” (159 mm), curved

V97-140 Rochester Pean Forceps, 71/4” (184 mm), curved

V97-142 Rochester Pean Forceps, 8” (203 mm), curved

V97-144 Rochester Pean Forceps, 9” (229 mm), curved

V97-146 Rochester Pean Forceps, 10” (254 mm), curved



IN
C

H
ES

M
IL

LI
M

ET
ER

S

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

12

Hemostatic Forceps

800-654-2873 USA    i    888-980-7742 fax    i    integralife.com 

V97-150 to
V97-167

V97-170 to
V97-182

Catalog # Description

V97-150 Rochester-Ochsner Forceps, 61/4” (159 mm), straight, 1 x 2 teeth

V97-152 Rochester-Ochsner Forceps, 71/4” (184 mm), straight, 1 x 2 teeth

V97-154 Rochester-Ochsner Forceps, 8” (203 mm), straight, 1 x 2 teeth

V97-156 Rochester-Ochsner Forceps, 9” (229 mm), straight, 1 x 2 teeth

V97-157 Rochester-Ochsner Forceps, 10” (254 mm), straight, 1 x 2 teeth

V97-160 Rochester-Ochsner Forceps, 61/4” (159 mm), curved, 1 x 2 teeth

V97-162 Rochester-Ochsner Forceps, 71/4” (184 mm), curved, 1 x 2 teeth

V97-164 Rochester-Ochsner Forceps, 8” (203 mm), curved, 1 x 2 teeth

V97-166 Rochester-Ochsner Forceps, 9” (229 mm), curved, 1 x 2 teeth

V97-167 Rochester-Ochsner Forceps, 10” (254 mm), curved, 1 x 2 teeth

V97-170 Rochester-Carmalt Forceps, 61/4” (159 mm), straight

V97-172 Rochester-Carmalt Forceps, 61/4” (159 mm), curved

V97-180 Rochester-Carmalt Forceps, 8” (203 mm), straight

V97-182 Rochester-Carmalt Forceps, 8” (203 mm), curved

Hemostatic Forceps



To
w

el
 C

la
m

ps

13800-654-2873 USA    i    888-980-7742 fax    i    integralife.com 

Towel Clamps

Catalog # Description

V97-500 Jones Towel Clamp, 31/2” (89 mm)

V97-504 Backhaus Towel Clamp, 31/2” (89 mm)

V97-506 Backhaus Towel Clamp, 51/4” (133 mm)

V97-510 Roeder Towel Clamp, 51/4” (133 mm), with ball stops

V97-514 Lorna Towel Clamp, 31/2”(89 mm), non-perforating

V97-515 Lorna Towel Clamp, 51/4” (133 mm), non-perforating

V97-520 Peers Towel Clamp, 53/4” (146 mm), non-perforating

V97-500 V97-504 
V97-506

V97-510 V97-514 
V97-515

V97-520

Towel Clamps



IN
C

H
ES

M
IL

LI
M

ET
ER

S

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

14

Tubing Forceps

800-654-2873 USA    i    888-980-7742 fax    i    integralife.com 

V97-584 V97-588

Catalog # Description

V97-584 St. Vincents Occluding Forceps, 61/2” (165mm), curved

V97-585 U.S. Pattern Occluding Forceps, 53/4” (146mm), straight, serrated

V97-588 English Pattern Occluding Forceps, 41/2” (114mm), straight, smooth

V97-590 Presbyterian Hospital Occluding Forceps, 7” (178mm), straight, smooth

V97-591 U.S. Pattern Occluding Forceps, 71/2” (191mm), straight, serrated

V97-590 V97-585
V97-591

Tubing Forceps



15800-654-2873 USA    i    888-980-7742 fax    i    integralife.com 

Sp
on

ge
 a

nd
 D

re
ss

in
g 

Fo
rc

ep
s

Sponge and Dressing Forceps

V97-600
V97-604 
V97-610

V97-622

Catalog # Description

V97-600 Foerster Sponge Forceps, 91/2” (241mm), straight, serrated

V97-604 Foerster Sponge Forceps, 7” (178mm), straight, serrated

V97-610 Foerster Sponge Forceps, 91/2” (241mm), curved, serrated

V97-622 Bozeman Dressing Forceps, 101/2” (267mm), double curved

Sponge and Dressing Forceps



IN
C

H
ES

M
IL

LI
M

ET
ER

S

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

16

Needle Holders

800-654-2873 USA    i    888-980-7742 fax    i    integralife.com 

V98-6 V98-8

Catalog # Description

V98-2 Collier Needle Holder, 5” (127mm), serrated, fenestrated jaws

V98-4 Derf Needle Holder, 43/4” (121mm)

V98-6 Webster Needle Holder, 5” (127mm), smooth

V98-8 Halsey Needle Holder, 5” (127mm), smooth

V98-28 Mathieu Needle Holder, 51/2” (140mm), serrated

V98-2 V98-4

V98-28

Needle Holders



Needle Holders

N
ee

dl
e 

H
ol

de
rs

17800-654-2873 USA    i    888-980-7742 fax    i    integralife.com 

Catalog # Description

V98-15 Olsen-Hegar Needle Holder, 51/2” (140mm), with suture scissors

V98-16 Olsen-Hegar Needle Holder, 61/2” (165mm), with suture scissors

V98-17 Olsen-Hegar Needle Holder, 71/2” (191mm), with suture scissors

V98-40 Baumgartner Needle Holder, 51/2” (140mm), serrated

V98-42 Mayo-Hegar Needle Holder, 5” (127mm), serrated

V98-44 Mayo-Hegar Needle Holder, 6” (152mm)serrated

V98-46 Mayo-Hegar Needle Holder, 7” (178mm) serrated

V98-48 Mayo-Hegar Needle Holder, 8” (203mm), serrated

V98-50 Crile-Wood Needle Holder, 6” (152mm), serrated

V98-40

V98-42 to 
V98-48

V98-50

V98-15 to 
V98-17

Needle Holders



IN
C

H
ES

M
IL

LI
M

ET
ER

S

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

18

Suture Sundries

800-654-2873 USA    i    888-980-7742 fax    i    integralife.com 

V99-60 V99-100 V99-102

V99-104 V99-124

Catalog # Description

V99-60 Michel Clip Applying and Removing Forceps, 43/4” (121mm), double-ended

V99-100 Spencer Stitch Scissors, 31/2” (89mm)

V99-102 Littauer Stitch Scissors, 41/2” (114mm)

V99-104 Littauer Stitch Scissors, 51/2” (140mm)

V99-124 Wire Cutting Scissors, 43/4” (121mm), angled

V918-1652 Eye Suture Scissors, 33/4” (95mm), curved

V918-1652

Suture Sundries



Re
tr

ac
to

rs

19800-654-2873 USA    i    888-980-7742 fax    i    integralife.com 

Retractors

V911-366 V911-600 to 
V911-602

V911-608 to 
V911-614

V911-74

Catalog # Description

V911-366 Gelpi Retractor, 63/4” (171mm)

V911-600 Weitlaner Retractor, 4” (102mm), 2 x 3 sharp teeth

V911-602 Weitlaner Retractor, 4” (102mm), 2 x 3 blunt teeth

V911-608 Weitlaner Retractor, 51/2” (140mm), 3 x 4 sharp teeth

V911-610 Weitlaner Retractor, 51/2” (140mm), 3 x 4 blunt teeth

V911-614 Weitlaner Retractor, 61/2” (165mm), 3 x 4 sharp teeth

V911-616 Weitlaner Retractor, 61/2” (165mm), 3 x 4 blunt teeth

V911-74 Senn Retractor, Senn Retractor, 61/2” (165mm), sharp prongs, double-ended

Retractors



IN
C

H
ES

M
IL

LI
M

ET
ER

S

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

20

Intestinal Instruments

800-654-2873 USA    i    888-980-7742 fax    i    integralife.com 

V916-6 to
V916-10

V916-44 V916-160 to
V916-162

Catalog # Description

V916-6  Allis Tissue Forceps, 6” (152mm), 4 x 5 teeth

V916-8  Allis Tissue Forceps, 6” (152mm), 5 x 6 teeth

V916-10  Allis Tissue Forceps, 71/4” (184mm), 5 x 6 teeth

V916-44  Babcock Tissue Forceps, 61/4” (159mm), 8 mm wide jaws

V916-160  Doyen Intestinal Forceps, 9” (229mm), straight

V916-162  Doyen Intestinal Forceps, 9” (229mm), curved

Intestinal Instruments



Ey
e 

In
st

ru
m

en
ts

21800-654-2873 USA    i    888-980-7742 fax    i    integralife.com 

Eye Instruments

V918-780

Catalog # Description

V918-412  Tyrell Hook, 43/4” (121mm), sharp

V918-780  Eye Dressing Forceps ,4” (102mm), straight, serrated

V918-782  Eye Dressing Forceps, 4” (102mm), half curved, serrated

V918-784  Eye Dressing Forceps, 4” (102mm), full curved, serrated

V918-786  Iris Tissue Forceps, 4” (102mm), straight, 1 x 2 teeth

V918-788  Iris Tissue Forceps, 4” (102mm), half curved, 1 x 2 teeth

V918-790  Iris Tissue Forceps, 4” (102mm), full curved, 1 x 2 teeth

V918-782 V918-784

V918-412 V918-786

V918-788 V918-790

Eye Instruments



IN
C

H
ES

M
IL

LI
M

ET
ER

S

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

22

Eye Instruments

800-654-2873 USA    i    888-980-7742 fax    i    integralife.com 

V918-866
V918-868

Catalog # Description

V918-850  Graefe Fixation Forceps, 43/8” (112mm)

V918-866  Bishop-Harmon Dressing Forceps, 31/2” (89mm), serrated

V918-868  Bishop-Harmon Tissue Forceps, 31/2” (89mm), 1 x 2 teeth

V918-1110  Bergh Cilia Forceps, 31/2” (89mm), serrated

V918-1462  Stevens Tenotomy Scissors, 41/8” (105mm), straight, blunt

V918-1466  Stevens Tenotomy Scissors, 41/8” (105mm), curved, blunt

V918-1652  Eye Suture Scissors, 33/4” (95mm), curved

V918-1828  Castroviejo Needle Holder, 51/2” (140mm), straight, with lock

V918-1110 V918-1462
V918-1466

V918-850 V918-1652 V918-1828

Eye Instruments



Ear Instruments

Ea
r I

ns
tr

um
en

ts

23800-654-2873 USA    i    888-980-7742 fax    i    integralife.com 

V919-350

Catalog # Description

V919-280  Buck Ear Curette, 63/4” (170mm)straight, size 00

V919-282  Buck Ear Curette, 63/4” (170mm)straight, size 0

V919-284  Buck Ear Curette, 63/4” (170mm)straight, size 1

V919-286  Buck Ear Curette, 63/4” (170mm)straight, size 2

V919-288  Buck Ear Curette, 63/4” (170mm)straight, size 3

V919-350  Wilde Ear Forceps, 43/4” (120mm), angular

V919-370  Lucae Ear Forceps, 51/2” (140mm), bayonet

V919-381  Metal Ear Syringe, 2 ounce (59ml) capacity

V919-383  Metal Ear Syringe, 3 ounce (88ml) capacity

V919-385  Metal Ear Syringe, 4 ounce (118ml) capacity

V919-390  Short Bulbous Tip for Metal Ear Syringes V919-381, V919-383, and V919-385

V919-394  Tapered Tip for Metal Ear Syringes V919-381, V919-383, and V919-385

V919-396  Shield for Metal Ear Syringes V919-381, V919-383, and V919-385

V919-434  Hartman-Noyes Alligator Forceps, 31/4” (83mm) shaft, serrated

V919-434A  Hartman-Noyes Alligator Forceps, 31/4” (83mm) shaft, serrated, extra delicate

V919-370 V919-381 to
V919-385

V919-280 to
V919-288

Ear Instruments

V919-434 V919-434A



IN
C

H
ES

M
IL

LI
M

ET
ER

S

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

24 800-654-2873 USA    i    888-980-7742 fax    i    integralife.com 

Nasal Instruments

Catalog # Description

V920-2  Vienna Nasal Speculum, large

V920-3  Vienna Nasal Speculum, medium

V920-4  Vienna Nasal Speculum, small

V920-140  Noyes Alligator Forceps, 55/8” (143mm), shaft, serrated

V920-142  Noyes Alligator Forceps, 61/2” (165mm), shaft, serrated

V920-2 to
V920-4

V920-140
V920-142

Nasal Instruments



O
rt

ho
pe

di
c 

In
st

ru
m

en
ts

25800-654-2873 USA    i    888-980-7742 fax    i    integralife.com 

Orthopedic Instruments

V927-1390

Catalog # Description

V927-4  Kern Bone Holding Forceps, 91/2” (241mm)

V927-7  Kern Bone Holding Forceps, 61/2” (165mm)

V927-1390  Liston Bone Cutting Forceps, 51/2” (140mm), straight

V927-3100  Cast Spreader, 9” (229mm), 3-prongs with spring 

V927-3100V927-4
V927-7

Orthopedic Instruments



IN
C

H
ES

M
IL

LI
M

ET
ER

S

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

26

Podiatric Instruments

800-654-2873 USA    i    888-980-7742 fax    i    integralife.com 

V940200 V940205 V940207

V940215V940210 V940212

Catalog # Description

V940200 Nail Nipper, 45/8” (118mm), concave jaws, stainless steel

V940205 Nail Nipper, 51/2” (139mm), concave jaws, stainless steel

V940207 Nail Nipper, 45/8” (118mm), concave jaws, stainless steel

V940210 Nail Nipper, 55/8” (142mm), concave jaws, stainless steel

V940212 Nail Nipper, 55/8” (142mm), straight jaws, stainless steel

V940215 Nail Nipper, 51/2” (140mm), angled, concave jaws, stainless steel

Podiatric Instruments 



Podiatric Instruments

Po
di

at
ri

c 
In

st
ru

m
en

ts

27800-654-2873 USA    i    888-980-7742 fax    i    integralife.com 

V940245

V940225 (pictured)
V940226

V940227V940220

V940250 V940251

Catalog # Description

V940220 Tissue Nipper, 4” (102mm), straight jaws, stainless steel

V940225 Nail Nipper, 45/8” (118mm), straight jaws, stainless steel

V940226 Nail Nipper, 5” (126mm), straight jaws, stainless steel

V940227 Nail Nipper, 6” (155mm), straight jaws, stainless steel

V940245 Tissue Nipper, 4” (100mm), convex jaws, stainless steel

V940250 Tissue Nipper, 41/2” (114mm), convex jaws, stainless steel

V940251 Tissue Nipper, 5” (126mm), convex jaws, stainless steel

Podiatric Instruments 



IN
C

H
ES

M
IL

LI
M

ET
ER

S

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

28

Gynecological Instruments

800-654-2873 USA    i    888-980-7742 fax    i    integralife.com 

V930-22

Catalog # Description

V930-10 Graves Vaginal Specula, Small

V930-15 Graves Vaginal Specula, Medium

V930-20 Graves Vaginal Specula, Large

V930-22 Graves Vaginal Specula, Extra Large

V930-50 Pederson Vaginal Specula, Small

V930-55 Pederson Vaginal Specula, Medium

V930-60 Pederson Vaginal Specula, Large

V930-61 Pederson Vaginal Specula, Extra Large

V930-856 Atraumatic Tenaculum Forceps, 9” (229mm), straight

V930-965 Schroeder Tenaculum Forceps, 91/2” (241mm), straight

V930-996 Polyp Forceps, 101/2” (265mm). extra delicate, angled shanks

V930-15A Side Screw Nuts for Graves Vaginal Specula

V930-15B Center Nut for Graves Vaginal Specula

V930-50 to
V930-60

V930-856

V930-10 to
V930-20

V930-996V930-965V930-61

Gynecological Instruments 



D
er

m
al

 In
st

ru
m

en
ts

29800-654-2873 USA    i    888-980-7742 fax    i    integralife.com 

Dermal Instruments

V933-200

Catalog # Description

V933-140 Ring Cutter, 61/4” (160mm)

V933-142 Ring Cutter, Blade Only

V933-200 Schamberg Comedone Extractor, 31/2” (89mm), open ends

V933-201 Schamberg Comedone Extractor, 31/2” (89mm), small end crimped

V933-201V933-140 V933-142

Dermal Instruments 



IN
C

H
ES

M
IL

LI
M

ET
ER

S

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

30 800-654-2873 USA    i    888-980-7742 fax    i    integralife.com 

Miscellaneous Instruments

Catalog # Description

V91-226 Wartenberg Pin Wheel, 7” (177mm)

V92-70 Magill Endotracheal Catheter Forceps, 9” (229mm), adult size

V92-72 Magill Endotracheal Catheter Forceps, 7” (178mm), child size

V93-10 Sterilizer Forceps, 8” (203mm), 3-Prongs

V91-226 V93-10V92-70
V92-72

Miscellaneous Instruments



31800-654-2873 USA    i    888-980-7742 fax    i    integralife.com 

Instrument Warranty

In
st

ru
m

en
t 

W
ar

ra
nt

y

INTEGRA LIFESCIENCES CORPORATION (“INTEGRA”) warrants to the original purchaser only that each new INTEGRA product is free from 

manufacturing defects in material and workmanship under normal use and service for a period of one (1) year (except as otherwise expressly 

provided as to accessory items) from the date of delivery by INTEGRA to the first purchaser, but in no event beyond the expiration date stated 

on any product labeling.

Surgical instruments are guaranteed to be free from defects in material and workmanship when maintained and cleaned properly and used 

normally for their intended purpose. 

Any covered product that is placed by INTEGRA under a lease, rental, or installment purchase agreement and that requires repair service  

during the term of such placement agreement shall be repaired in accordance with the terms of such agreement.

If any covered defect occurs during the warranty period or term of such placement agreement, the purchaser should communicate directly 

with INTEGRA’s home office. If purchaser seeks to invoke the terms of this warranty, the product must be returned to INTEGRA at its home 

office. The defective product should be returned promptly, properly packaged, and postage prepaid. Loss or damage in return shipment to 

INTEGRA shall be at CUSTOMER’s risk. INTEGRA’s sole responsibility under this warranty shall be repair or replacement, at INTEGRA’s sole 

discretion at INTEGRA’s expense, subject to the terms of this warranty and applicable agreements.

IN NO EVENT SHALL INTEGRA BE LIABLE FOR ANY INCIDENTAL, INDIRECT, CONSEQUENTIAL OR PUNITIVE DAMAGES IN CONNECTION 

WITH THE ACQUISITION OR USE OF ANY INTEGRA PRODUCT. Further, this warranty shall not apply to, and INTEGRA shall not be respon-

sible for, any loss arising in connection with the purchase or use of any INTEGRA product that has been repaired by anyone other than an 

authorized INTEGRA service representative or altered in any way so as, in INTEGRA’s judgment, to affect its stability or reliability, or which 

has been subject to misuse, negligence or accident, or which has been used otherwise than in accordance with the instructions furnished by 

INTEGRA. THIS LIMITED WARRANTY IS EXCLUSIVE AND IN LIEU OF ALL OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, AND OF ALL OTHER 

OBLIGATIONS OR LIABILITIES ON INTEGRA’S PART, AND INTEGRA NEITHER ASSUMES NOR AUTHORIZES ANY REPRESENTATIVE OR OTHER 

PERSON TO ASSUME FOR IT ANY OTHER LIABILITY IN CONNECTION WITH INTEGRA’S PRODUCTS.

INTEGRA DISCLAIMS ALL OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MER-

CHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, AND ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY ARISING FROM COURSE OF PERFORMANCE, 

COURSE OF DEALING, USAGE OR TRADE OR OTHERWISE, OR APPLICATION OR WARRANTY OF QUALITY AS WELL AS ANY EXPRESS OR 

IMPLIED WARRANTY TO PATIENTS. No warranty or guarantee may be created by any act or statement nor may this Standard Warranty be 

modified in any way, except as a result of a writing signed by an officer of INTEGRA. These limitations on the creation or modification of this 

warranty may not be waived or modified orally or by any conduct.

Instrument Warranty



IN
C

H
ES

M
IL

LI
M

ET
ER

S

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

32 800-654-2873 USA    i    888-980-7742 fax    i    integralife.com 

Terms and Conditions

Terms and Conditions

ORDERS AND QUOTATIONS

Contact Integra Miltex, 589 Davies Drive, York, PA 17402 or call toll free 1-866-854-8300 to place orders and for formal quotations.  Orders may 

also be placed via toll-free fax 1-866-854-8400, on our web site at www.integralife.com/integra-miltex (registered authorized distributors only) or 

through Electronic Data Interchange (EDI).

TERMS

All invoices are payable net 30 days from date of invoice.

FREIGHT

Prices quoted are FOB factory.  Prices are subject to change without notice.

Orders will be shipped via the carrier of Integra Miltex’s choice unless the distributor requests a particular service.  If a special request is made, an 

additional handling charge will be included on the invoice to cover the resulting processing and carrier charges.

ACCEPTANCE

All orders are subject to approval by Integra Miltex.

Integra Miltex herewith reserves the right to alter the design or form of any product or to discontinue any product prior to the date of delivery 

without incurring any obligation to make such changes in any items previously purchased, whether or not delivered.

CREDIT

Integra Miltex reserves the right to refuse orders, suspend credit and cancel unfulfilled orders when credit conditions of a customer  

warrant such action.

SHIPMENTS, DAMAGES, & SHORTAGES IN TRANSIT

Shipment schedules are approximate and are as accurate as conditions permit on the date the schedules are provided.  Integra Miltex assumes no 

responsibility or liability for unforeseen delays in making delivery.  When signing for receipt of goods, all visible damage and/or shortages to cartons 

must be indicated on the carrier delivery receipt so that a claim may be filed with the carrier.

The customer shall inspect all items upon arrival and give written notice to Integra Miltex of any claim for a shortage or non-conformance within 7 

days after receipt of shipment.

Integra Miltex may make partial shipments, which the distributor shall accept and pay for at the prices specified on maturity of the invoice involved.

RETURN MATERIALS POLICY

A Returned Materials Authorization number (RMA) must be obtained prior to returning product to Integra Miltex.  Product returned without an 

RMA number will be returned directly to the sender with a letter of explanation.  Returns can only be granted and authorized by obtaining an RMA 

number from Integra Miltex customer service at toll free 1-866-854-8300.

Issuance of an RMA number should not be interpreted as a final credit to your customer account.  Integra Miltex reserves the right to evaluate 

incoming returns prior to issuing any customer credit.

There will be a 15% restocking charge for product returned after 60 days but before 120 days after receipt of shipment.  Product must be returned 

unused in its original packaging.  No returns will be accepted after 120 days after receipt of shipment.  Non-returnable products received by Integra 

Miltex will be returned directly to the distributor, at our cost, with a letter of explanation.

Sterile products which have been opened, returned out of the original package or returned after the sterile expiration date are not returnable.

Discontinued products, medicament products, private labeled, custom made, custom etched or neutralized products are not returnable.

Broken instruments noted as ‘Sharps’ have special handling and return requirements.  Call customer service toll free 1-866-854-8300 for  

information regarding special shipping and handling requirements.

Tolerances in product specifications, due to the hand craftsmanship of the instruments, are subject to minor variations in dimensions and finishes.



33800-654-2873 USA    i    888-980-7742 fax    i    integralife.com 

Se
rv

ic
e 

an
d 

Re
pa

ir
 /

 R
et

ur
n 

In
st

ru
ct

io
ns

Service and Repair / Return Instructions

Service and Repair / Return Instructions

Integra Miltex offers you the expertise and convenience of operating its own in-house Service and Repair Department.  Please follow our simple return 
instructions to ensure all returns and repairs are processed correctly and in a timely manner.  Your instruments are as important to us as they are to you.

Please contact our Customer Service Department at 1.866.854.8300 or customerservice.miltex@integralife.com to obtain a Return Material Authorization 
(RMA) number.  The RMA number is required before instruments are returned for repair.

Be prepared to provide the following information: 
• Customer account number or account name and shipping address
• Customer purchase order number or a valid credit card

IMPORTANT: Any instrument sent to Integra without an RMA number will be returned to sender without being evaluated or repaired.

Once you have received your RMA number, repairs should be sent to:

Integra York PA, Inc.
Repair Department
3670 Concord Road
York, PA 17402 USA
RMA #: _______  (needed on outside of shipping box)
 

How to Package and Ship Instruments:

• Integra cannot accept instruments that have not been properly cleaned and sterilized. Please leave the instruments in their sterilization pouch and/or  
   wrap for shipping to Integra Instrument Repair Service.  
• Include the RMA number, customer account number, customer purchase order number and reason for repair.
• Include all contact information (name, address, phone number, email address).
• Wrap instruments to protect them during transit.
• Use a common carrier (FedEx, UPS).
• Insure the package, and keep a record of the tracking number.  

NOTE:  We cannot accept instruments for repair at conventions or trade shows.  Integra representatives cannot accept instruments for repair.   
Please follow the instructions above.

If you have questions or comments, contact Customer Service at 1.866.854.8300 or customerservice.miltex@integralife.com.



IN
C

H
ES

M
IL

LI
M

ET
ER

S

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

34

Numerical Index

800-654-2873 USA    i    888-980-7742 fax    i    integralife.com 

V91-226 ....................................... 30
V92-70 ......................................... 30
V92-72 ......................................... 30
V93-10 ......................................... 30
V95-2 ..............................................4
V95-4 ..............................................4
V95-6 ..............................................4
V95-8 ..............................................4
V95-9 ..............................................4
V95-12 .............................................4
V95-16.............................................4
V95-18 .............................................4
V95-19 ............................................4
V95-22 ............................................4
V95-26 ............................................4
V95-28 ............................................4
V95-29 ............................................4
V95-32 ............................................4
V95-36 ............................................4
V95-38 ............................................4
V95-42 ............................................4
V95-46 ............................................4
V95-48 ............................................4
V95-52 ............................................4
V95-56 ............................................4
V95-58 ............................................4
V95-120 ..........................................5
V95-122 ..........................................5
V95-124...........................................5
V95-126 ..........................................5
V95-180 ..........................................5
V95-182...........................................5
V95-304..........................................5
V95-306 .........................................5
V95-312 ..........................................5
V95-314...........................................5
V95-500SS .....................................7
V95-502SS .....................................7
V95-504SS .....................................7
V95-506SS .....................................7
V95-524 ..........................................7
V95-532 ..........................................7
V95-550 ..........................................7
V95-560 .........................................7
V95-568 ......................................... 6
V95-600 ........................................ 6
V95-1000 ...................................... 6
V95-1025 ....................................... 6
V95-1026 ....................................... 6
V95-1027 ....................................... 6
V95-1028 ....................................... 6
V95-1029 ....................................... 6
V95-1030 ....................................... 6
V96-1 ..............................................8
V96-4 ..............................................8
V96-6..............................................8
V96-8 ..............................................8
V96-10 ............................................8
V96-14 ............................................8
V96-16 ............................................8

V96-18 ............................................8
V96-40 ...........................................8
V96-42 ............................................8
V96-44............................................8
V96-46 ...........................................8
V96-104 ..........................................8
V96-106 ..........................................8
V96-118 ...........................................8
V96-120 ..........................................8
V96-124 ..........................................8
V96-142 ..........................................8
V96-197 ..........................................8
V96-300 ........................................ 9
V96-304 ........................................ 9
V96-312 ......................................... 9
V96-314 ......................................... 9
V96-316 ......................................... 9
V96-318 ......................................... 9
V96-329 ......................................... 9
V96-336 ......................................... 9
V96-400 ........................................ 9
V96-410 ......................................... 9
V97-2 ............................................10
V97-4 ............................................10
V97-24 ..........................................10
V97-26 ..........................................10
V97-30 ..........................................10
V97-32 ..........................................10
V97-36 ..........................................10
V97-38 ..........................................10
V97-42 ..........................................10
V97-44 ..........................................10
V97-46 ..........................................10
V97-48 ..........................................10
V97-66 ...........................................11
V97-68 ...........................................11
V97-92 ...........................................11
V97-94 ...........................................11
V97-118 ..........................................11
V97-120 .........................................11
V97-122 ..........................................11
V97-124 ..........................................11
V97-126 ..........................................11
V97-128 ..........................................11
V97-136 ..........................................11
V97-138 ..........................................11
V97-140 .........................................11
V97-142 ..........................................11
V97-144..........................................11
V97-146 .........................................11
V97-150 ........................................ 12
V97-152 ......................................... 12
V97-154 ......................................... 12
V97-156 ......................................... 12
V97-157 ......................................... 12
V97-160 ........................................ 12
V97-162 ......................................... 12
V97-164 ......................................... 12
V97-166 ........................................ 12
V97-167 ......................................... 12

V97-170 ......................................... 12
V97-172 ......................................... 12
V97-180 ........................................ 12
V97-182 ......................................... 12
V97-500 ....................................... 13
V97-504 ........................................ 13
V97-506 ....................................... 13
V97-510 ........................................ 13
V97-514 ......................................... 13
V97-515 ......................................... 13
V97-520 ........................................ 13
V97-584 ........................................ 14
V97-585 ........................................ 14
V97-588 ........................................ 14
V97-590 ........................................ 14
V97-591......................................... 14
V97-600 ....................................... 15
V97-604 ....................................... 15
V97-610 ........................................ 15
V97-622 ........................................ 15
V98-2 ............................................ 16
V98-4 ............................................ 16
V98-6 ............................................ 16
V98-8 ............................................ 16
V98-15 ........................................... 17
V98-16 .......................................... 17
V98-17 ........................................... 17
V98-28 .......................................... 16
V98-40 ......................................... 17
V98-42 .......................................... 17
V98-44 .......................................... 17
V98-46 .......................................... 17
V98-48 .......................................... 17
V98-50.......................................... 17
V99-60 ......................................... 18
V99-100 ........................................ 18
V99-102 ........................................ 18
V99-104 ........................................ 18
V99-124 ........................................ 18
V99D-133 ........................................5
V99D-135 ........................................5
V911-74 .........................................19
V911-366 .......................................19
V911-600 ......................................19
V911-602 ......................................19
V911-608 ......................................19
V911-610 .......................................19
V911-614 .......................................19
V911-616 .......................................19
V916-6   ....................................... 20
V916-8   ........................................ 20
V916-10   ...................................... 20
V916-44   ..................................... 20
V916-160   .................................... 20
V916-162   .................................... 20
V918-412   ..................................... 21
V918-780   .................................... 21
V918-782   ..................................... 21
V918-784   ..................................... 21
V918-786   ..................................... 21



Numerical Index

N
um

er
ic

al
 In

de
x

35800-654-2873 USA    i    888-980-7742 fax    i    integralife.com 

V918-788   ..................................... 21
V918-790   .................................... 21
V918-850   ................................... 22
V918-866   ................................... 22
V918-868   ................................... 22
V918-1110   ................................... 22
V918-1462   .................................. 22
V918-1466   .................................. 22
V918-1652 ..................................... 18
V918-1652   .................................. 22
V918-1828   .................................. 22
V919-280   ....................................23
V919-282   ....................................23
V919-284   ....................................23
V919-286   ....................................23
V919-288   ....................................23
V919-350   ....................................23
V919-370   ....................................23
V919-381   .....................................23
V919-383   .....................................23
V919-385   .....................................23
V919-390   ....................................23
V919-394   ....................................23
V919-396   ....................................23
V919-434   ....................................23
V919-434A   ..................................23
V920-2   ........................................24
V920-3   ........................................24
V920-4   ........................................24
V920-140   ....................................24
V920-142   ....................................24
V927-4   ........................................25
V927-7   .........................................25
V927-1390  ...................................25
V927-3100   ..................................25
V930-10 ........................................28
V930-15 ........................................28
V930-15A ......................................28
V930-15B ......................................28
V930-20 .......................................28
V930-22 ........................................28
V930-50 .......................................28
V930-55 ........................................28
V930-60 .......................................28
V930-61 ........................................28
V930-856 .....................................28
V930-965 .....................................28
V930-996 .....................................28
V933-140 ..................................... 29
V933-142 ...................................... 29
V933-200 .................................... 29
V933-201 ..................................... 29
V940200 ..................................... 26
V940205 ...................................... 26
V940207 ...................................... 26
V940210 ...................................... 26
V940212 ...................................... 26
V940215....................................... 26
V940220 .......................................27
V940225 .......................................27

V940226 .......................................27
V940227 .......................................27
V940245 .......................................27
V940250 .......................................27
V940251 ........................................27



IN
C

H
ES

M
IL

LI
M

ET
ER

S

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

36

Alphabetical Index

800-654-2873 USA    i    888-980-7742 fax    i    integralife.com 

Adson Dressing Forceps ..........................8
Adson Forceps ..........................................8
Adson Tissue Forceps ..............................8
Allis Tissue Forceps  .............................. 20
Atraumatic Tenaculum Forceps ............28
Babcock Intestinal Forceps .................. 20
Backhaus Towel Clamp ......................... 13
Bandage and Utility Scissors ................. 6
Bandage Scissors .................................6-7
Baumgartner Needle Holder ................ 17
Bergh Cilia Forceps ................................22
Bishop-Harmon Dressing Forceps .......22
Bishop-Harmon Tissue Forceps ...........22
Bone Cutting Forceps ............................25
Bone Holding Forceps ...........................25
Bozeman Sponge Forceps ..................... 15
Brown-Adson Tissue Forceps .................8
Buck Ear Curette .....................................23
Cast Spreader .........................................25
Castroviejo Needle Holder ...................22
Cilia Forceps............................................22
Clamp ................................................. 13-14
Clamp, Backhaus .................................... 13
Clamp, English Pattern .......................... 14
Clamp, Jones ........................................... 13
Clamp, Lorna .......................................... 13
Clamp, Peers ........................................... 13
Clamp, Presbyterian Hospital ............... 14
Clamp, Roeder ........................................ 13
Clamp, St. Vincent’s ............................... 14
Clamp, Towel .......................................... 13
Clamp, Tube Occluding ......................... 14
Clamp, U.S Pattern ................................. 14
Collier Needle Holder ............................ 16
Comedone Extractor ............................ 29
Crile Forceps ...........................................10
Crile-Wood Needle Holder ................... 17
Curettes, Buck ........................................23
Curettes, Ear ...........................................23
Derf Needle Holder  ............................... 16
Dissecting Scissors ..................................5
Doyen Intestinal Forceps...................... 20
Dressing Forceps ......................................8
Ear Curettes ............................................23
Ear Forceps ........................................23-24
Ear Syringe ..............................................23
Endotracheal Catheter  
Introducing Forceps .............................. 30
English Pattern Tube  
Occluding Clamp ................................... 14
Esmarch Heavy Duty Bandage and  
Cast Shears .............................................. 6
Eye Dressing Forceps ............................. 21
Eye Suture Scissors ................................ 18
Feilchenfeld Splinter Forceps ................ 9
First Aid and Utility Shears .................... 6
Fixation Forceps .....................................22
Foerster Sponge Forceps ....................... 15
Forceps,  ...........8-12, 15, 18, 20-25, 28, 30
Forceps, Adson .........................................8

Forceps, Adson Dressing .........................8
Forceps, Adson Tissue .............................8
Forceps, Alligator ...................................24
Forceps, Allis .......................................... 20
Forceps, Atraumatic ...............................28
Forceps, Babcock .................................. 20
Forceps, Bayonet ......................................8
Forceps, Bergh ........................................22
Forceps, Bishop-Harmon ......................22
Forceps, Bone Cutting ...........................25
Forceps, Bone Holding ..........................25
Forceps, Bozeman .................................. 15
Forceps, Brown-Adson ............................8
Forceps, Cilia ..........................................22
Forceps, Clip Applying  
and Removing......................................... 18
Forceps, Crile ..........................................10
Forceps, Doyen ...................................... 20
Forceps, Dressing ......................... 8, 21-22
Forceps, Ear .......................................23-24
Forceps, Endotrachael Catheter .......... 30
Forceps, Eye Dressing ............................ 21
Forceps, Feilchenfeld .............................. 9
Forceps, Fixation ....................................22
Forceps, Foerster .................................... 15
Forceps, Graefe .......................................22
Forceps, Intestinal ................................. 20
Forceps, Iris ............................................. 21
Forceps, Jansen .........................................8
Forceps, Kelly ..........................................10
Forceps, Kern ..........................................25
Forceps, Kocher .......................................11
Forceps, Liston .......................................25
Forceps, Lucae ........................................23
Forceps, Michel ...................................... 18
Forceps, Mosquito .................................10
Forceps, Noyes .......................................24
Forceps, Polyp ........................................28
Forceps, Providence Hospital ...............10
Forceps, Rankin .......................................11
Forceps, Rochester-Carmalt ................. 12
Forceps, Rochester-Ochsner ................ 12
Forceps, Rochester-Pean........................11
Forceps, Russian .......................................8
Forceps, Schroeder ................................28
Forceps, Semkin .......................................8
Forceps, Splinter ..................................... 9
Forceps, Sponge ..................................... 15
Forceps, Sterilizer .................................. 30
Forceps, Tenaculum ...............................28
Forceps, Three-Prong ........................... 30
Forceps, Tissue ............................ 8, 20-22
Forceps, Virtus ......................................... 9
Forceps, Walter ........................................ 9
Forceps, Wilde ........................................23
Gelpi Retractor ....................................... 19
Gradle Scissors .......................................22
Graefe Fixation Forceps .........................22
Graves Vaginal Specula .........................28

Graves Vaginal Specula  
Replacement Parts .................................28
Halsey Needle Holder ............................ 16
Halsted Mosquito Forceps  ...................10
Hartman Mosquito Forceps ..................10
Hartman-Noyes Alligator  
Ear Forceps ..............................................24
Hook ........................................................ 21
Hook, Tyrell ............................................. 21
Intestinal Forceps .................................. 20
Iris Scissors ...............................................5
Iris Tissue Forceps, standard pattern,  
Jansen Boyonet Dressing Forceps ..........8
Jones Towel Clamp ................................. 13
Kelly Forceps ...........................................10
Kern Bone Holding Forceps ..................25
Knowles Bandage Scissors .....................7
Kocher Forceps ........................................11
Lister Bandage Scissors ...........................7
Liston Bone Cutting Forceps.................25
Littauer Jr. Stitch Scissors ..................... 18
Littauer Stitch Scissors .......................... 18
Lorna Towel Clamp ................................ 13
Lucae Ear Forceps ..................................23
Magill Endotracheal  
Catheter Forceps  .................................. 30
Mathieu Needle Holder ......................... 16
Mayo Dissecting Scissors .......................5
Mayo-Hegar Needle Holder ................. 17
Metzenbaum Scissors .............................5
Michel Clip Applying and  
Removing Forceps .................................. 18
Mosquito Forceps ..................................10
Nail Nipper ........................................26-27
Nasal Speculum .....................................24
Needle Holder ............................. 16-17, 22
Needle Holder, Baumgartner ................ 17
Needle Holder, Castroviejo ...................22
Needle Holder, Collier ........................... 16
Needle Holder, Crile-Wood .................. 17
Needle Holder, Derf ............................... 16
Needle Holder, Halsey ........................... 16
Needle Holder, Mathieu ........................ 16
Needle Holder, Mayo-Hegar ................. 17
Needle Holder, Olsen-Hegar ................ 17
Needle Holder, Webster ........................ 16
Noyes Alligator Forceps ................. 24, 26
Olsen-Hegar Needle Holder ................. 17
Operating Scissors ...................................4
Pederson Vaginal Specula .....................28
Peers Towel Clamp ................................. 13
Plain Splinter Forceps ............................. 9
Polyp Forceps..........................................28
Presbyterian Hospital Tube 
Occluding Clamp ................................... 14
Professional Splinter Removal Kit ......... 9
Providence Hospital Forceps ................10
Rankin Forceps ........................................11
Replacement Parts for 
Graves Vaginal Specula .........................28



A
lp

ha
be

ti
ca

l I
nd

ex

37800-654-2873 USA    i    888-980-7742 fax    i    integralife.com 

Alphabetical Index

Replacement Saw Blade ....................... 29
Retractor ................................................. 19
Retractor, Gelpi ...................................... 19
Retractor, Senn ....................................... 19
Retractor, Weitlaner............................... 19
Ring Cutter ............................................. 29
Rochester-Carmalt Forceps .................. 12
Rochester-Ochsner Forceps ................. 12
Rochester-Pean Forceps .........................11
Roeder Towel Clamp .............................. 13
Russian Tissue Forceps ............................8
Schamberg Comedone Extractor ........ 29
Schroeder Tenaculum Forceps .............28
Scissors ......................................4-7, 18, 22
Scissors, Bandage ....................................7
Scissors, Bandage and Utility ................ 6
Scissors, Dissecting .................................5
Scissors, Eye Suture ............................... 18
Scissors, Gradle ......................................22
Scissors, Iris ..............................................5
Scissors, Knowles ....................................7
Scissors, Littauer .................................... 18
Scissors, Littauer Jr. ................................ 18
Scissors, Mayo ..........................................5
Scissors, Metzenbaum ............................5
Scissors, Operating ..................................4
Scissors, Spencer ................................... 18
Scissors, Stevens ....................................22
Scissors, Stitch ....................................... 18
Scissors, Strabismus ................................5
Scissors, Tenotomy ................................22
Scissors, Universal .................................. 6
Scissors,Wire Cutting ............................ 18
Semkin Dressing Forceps ........................8
Semkin Tissue Forceps ............................8
Senn Retractor ....................................... 19
Shears ....................................................... 6
Shears, Esmarch Heavy Duty 
Bandage and Cast ................................... 6
Shears, First Aid and Utility ................... 6
Spencer Stitch Scissors ......................... 18
Splinter Forceps ...................................... 9
Splinter Liberator .................................... 9
Sponge Forceps ...................................... 15
St. Vincents Tube Occluding Clamp .... 14
Sterilizer Forceps ................................... 30
Stevens Tenotomy Scissors ..................22
Stitch Scissors ........................................ 18
Strabismus Scissors .................................5
Tenaculum Forceps ................................28
Tenotomy Scissors .................................22
Three-Prong Sterilizer Forceps ............ 30
Tissue Forceps ..........................................8
Tissue Nipper .........................................27
Towel Clamp ........................................... 13
Towel Clamp, Backhaus ........................ 13
Towel Clamp, Jones ................................ 13
Towel Clamp, Lorna ............................... 13
Towel Clamp, Peers ................................ 13
Towel Clamp, Roeder ............................. 13

Tube Occluding Clamp .......................... 14

Tube Occluding Clamp, 
English Pattern ....................................... 14
Tube Occluding Clamp, 
Presbyterian Hospital ............................ 14
Tube Occluding Clamp, 
St. Vincent’s ............................................ 14
Tube Occluding Clamp, 
U.S. Pattern ............................................. 14
Tyrell Hook .............................................. 21
U.S. Pattern Tube Occluding Clamp ..... 14
Universal Scissors ................................... 6
Vaginal Specula ......................................28
Vienna Nasal Speculum.........................24
Virtus Splinter Forceps     ........................ 9
Walter Splinter Forceps .......................... 9
Wartenberg Pin Wheel ......................... 30
Webster Needle Holder ......................... 16
Weitlaner Retractor ............................... 19
Wilde Ear Forceps ...................................23
Wire Cutting Scissors  ........................... 18



IN
C

H
ES

M
IL

LI
M

ET
ER

S

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

38 800-654-2873 USA    i    888-980-7742 fax    i    integralife.com 

Notes









Miltex, Vantage, Integra and the Integra logo are registered trademarks of Integra LifeSciences Corporation or its subsidiaries in the United States and/or other countries.  
©2020 Integra LifeSciences Corporation. All rights reserved    0471983-2-EN 

Vantage® by Integra® Miltex®

Surgical Instruments

USA 800-654-2873  n  888-980-7742 fax
International +1 609-936-5400  n  +1 609-750-4259 fax
integralife.com

United States, Canada, Asia, Pacific, Latin America

Availability of these products might vary from a given country or region to another, as a result of specific local regulatory approval or clearance requirements for sale in such country or region.  
n Non contractual document. The manufacturer reserves the right, without prior notice, to modify the products in order to improve their quality.
n Warning: Applicable laws restrict these products to sale by or on the order of a physician.
n Consult product labels and inserts for any indication, contraindications, hazards, warnings, precautions, and instructions for use.

For more information or to place an order, please contact:

Integra LifeSciences Production Corporation
11 Cabot Boulevard 
Mansfield, MA 02048 USA

Manufacturer:


